

Tender 6792 Tabulations
Channel Rehabilitation Grassmere Drain
Municipality of West St. Paul (Phase 1)

				ArmCon Ltd.		Earth Max Construction Inc.		Friesen Hauling & Excavating		Hugh Munro Construction	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	5,350.00	5,350.00	33,530.00	33,530.00	20,500.00	20,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	5,350.00	5,350.00	9,200.00	9,200.00	38,000.00	38,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
1387	Supply and Install Floating Silt Curtain	Meter	50	112.35	5,617.50	30.00	1,500.00	178.00	8,900.00	130.00	6,500.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing (Modified)	Square Meter	1,200	3.36	4,032.00	1.50	1,800.00	6.00	7,200.00	6.50	7,800.00
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified) South Slope	Cubic Meter	32,388	3.87	125,341.56	4.00	129,552.00	6.50	210,522.00	7.00	226,716.00
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified) Truck Hauled Property of Contractor	Cubic Meter	7,041	10.42	73,367.22	8.60	60,552.60	11.25	79,211.25	8.00	56,328.00
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified) Truck Hauled to Pipeline Rd.	Cubic Meter	5,046	10.42	52,579.32	8.60	43,395.60	11.25	56,767.50	13.00	65,598.00
587	Drainage Channel	Meter	875	8.19	7,166.25	5.00	4,375.00	5.00	4,375.00	25.00	21,875.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	43	54.05	2,324.15	38.00	1,634.00	60.00	2,580.00	110.00	4,730.00
135	Placing Culverts Group "A"(Modified)	Meter	75	57.04	4,278.00	65.00	4,875.00	136.25	10,218.75	160.00	12,000.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	150	27.84	4,176.00	38.00	5,700.00	30.00	4,500.00	38.00	5,700.00
215	Stone Rip Rap, Class 450mm (measured in tonnes)	Other	20	73.19	1,463.80	80.00	1,600.00	152.00	3,040.00	90.00	1,800.00
3117	Geotextile Non - Woven	Square Meter	160	1.71	273.60	3.00	480.00	5.00	800.00	4.00	640.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (measured in stations)	Other	15	569.24	8,538.60	550.00	8,250.00	450.00	6,750.00	750.00	11,250.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (measured in hectares)	Other	11	1,016.50	11,181.50	700.00	7,700.00	1,125.00	12,375.00	1,100.00	12,100.00
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch (measured in hectares)	Other	6	1,016.50	6,099.00	600.00	3,600.00	1,350.00	8,100.00	1,100.00	6,600.00
Item Price Total					317,138.50		317,744.20		473,839.50		494,637.00

Tender 6792 Tabulations
Channel Rehabilitation Grassmere Drain
Municipality of West St. Paul (Phase 1)

				Hy-Way Construction Inc		K & L Contracting Ltd.		L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.		S & J Construction Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	126,000.00	126,000.00	23,045.00	23,045.00	41,378.50	41,378.50
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	23,100.00	23,100.00	23,500.00	23,500.00
1387	Supply and Install Floating Silt Curtain	Meter	50	100.00	5,000.00	20.00	1,000.00	107.00	5,350.00	115.00	5,750.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing (Modified)	Square Meter	1,200	5.00	6,000.00	1.00	1,200.00	2.00	2,400.00	0.10	120.00
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified) South Slope	Cubic Meter	32,388	4.25	137,649.00	3.00	97,164.00	4.73	153,195.24	10.50	340,074.00
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified) Truck Hauled Property of Contractor	Cubic Meter	7,041	13.00	91,533.00	6.00	42,246.00	6.04	42,527.64	8.50	59,848.50
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified) Truck Hauled to Pipeline Rd.	Cubic Meter	5,046	13.00	65,598.00	6.00	30,276.00	5.62	28,358.52	9.00	45,414.00
587	Drainage Channel	Meter	875	15.00	13,125.00	8.00	7,000.00	9.12	7,980.00	18.00	15,750.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	43	125.00	5,375.00	10.00	430.00	168.00	7,224.00	125.00	5,375.00
135	Placing Culverts Group "A"(Modified)	Meter	75	175.00	13,125.00	75.00	5,625.00	152.00	11,400.00	170.00	12,750.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	150	25.00	3,750.00	25.00	3,750.00	36.31	5,446.50	35.00	5,250.00
215	Stone Rip Rap, Class 450mm (measured in tonnes)	Other	20	100.00	2,000.00	30.00	600.00	52.30	1,046.00	45.00	900.00
3117	Geotextile Non - Woven	Square Meter	160	6.00	960.00	1.50	240.00	3.15	504.00	4.50	720.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (measured in stations)	Other	15	575.00	8,625.00	1,500.00	22,500.00	500.00	7,500.00	1,360.00	20,400.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (measured in hectares)	Other	11	1,050.00	11,550.00	200.00	2,200.00	998.00	10,978.00	1,200.00	13,200.00
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch (measured in hectares)	Other	6	1,050.00	6,300.00	1,000.00	6,000.00	998.00	5,988.00	1,200.00	7,200.00
Item Price Total					395,590.00		356,231.00		336,042.90		597,630.00

Tender 6792 Tabulations
Channel Rehabilitation Grassmere Drain
Municipality of West St. Paul (Phase 1)

				Tri-Line Construction Ltd.		Winnipeg Environmental Remediation Inc.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	17,350.00	17,350.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	28,050.00	28,050.00
1387	Supply and Install Floating Silt Curtain	Meter	50	40.00	2,000.00	138.00	6,900.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing (Modified)	Square Meter	1,200	5.00	6,000.00	0.65	780.00
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified) South Slope	Cubic Meter	32,388	4.00	129,552.00	6.10	197,566.80
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified) Truck Hauled Property of Contractor	Cubic Meter	7,041	20.00	140,820.00	12.50	88,012.50
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified) Truck Hauled to Pipeline Rd.	Cubic Meter	5,046	20.00	100,920.00	12.70	64,084.20
587	Drainage Channel	Meter	875	12.00	10,500.00	9.00	7,875.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	43	60.00	2,580.00	102.00	4,386.00
135	Placing Culverts Group "A"(Modified)	Meter	75	80.00	6,000.00	76.50	5,737.50
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	150	30.00	4,500.00	21.00	3,150.00
215	Stone Rip Rap, Class 450mm (measured in tonnes)	Other	20	80.00	1,600.00	78.00	1,560.00
3117	Geotextile Non - Woven	Square Meter	160	4.00	640.00	4.90	784.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (measured in stations)	Other	15	500.00	7,500.00	905.00	13,575.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (measured in hectares)	Other	11	700.00	7,700.00	1,025.00	11,275.00
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch (measured in hectares)	Other	6	1,200.00	7,200.00	1,500.00	9,000.00
Item Price Total					462,512.00		460,086.00